FQP.:
SAMPLE DATA:

REMARKS:

Laboratory Services, Inc.
4318 Fiasta Driva
Hobhs, New Maxico 83240

Telephone: (B0O8) 357-3713

Pro Well Testing & Wircline

P. Q. Bax 781

Hobbs, New Mexico 88241

DATE SAMPLED:
ANALYSIS DATE:

8/25/01
9/26/01

PRESSURE - PSIG

SAMPLE TEMP. *F
ATMOS. TEMP, °F

473
65

Sample taken @ the meter run.

COMPONENT

Hydrogen Suffide
Nitrogen
Carbon Dioxide
Methansa
Ethare
Propanse
-Butane
N-Butane
I-Pentans
N-Periansg
Hexans Plus

BTU/CU.FT. - DRY
AT 14.850 DRY

SAMPLE:
IDENTIFICATION:
COMPANY:
LEASE:

PLANT:

GAS (XX}
SAMPLED BY:
ANALYSIS BY.

COMPONENT ANALYSIS

(H28)
(N2)
(Co2)
{C1)
{C2)
(Cz)
(iC4)
(NC4)
(IC5)
{NCS8)
{C8+)

AT 14,680 WET

AT 14783 DRY
AT

1478 WET

SPECIFIC GRAVITY -
CALCULATED
MEASURED

1022
1018
1001
1025
1007

0.582

MOL
PERCENT

0.863
0.667
95.032
1.940
0,832
0.085
0.058
€.025
0.020

0.107

100.000

Lancaster Springs #4
Ricks Exploration

LIQUID ()
Ben Pena
Vickie Biggs

&P

0.518
¢.001
0.018
0.018
0.0C8
4.007

0.048

0.708

MOLECULAR WT, 16.8504



